' UNOFFICIALGQRY .

91333438
70633671-79

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT dated June 13, 1991, by and between the Harris
Bank Hinsdale, Natlonal Association ("Mortgagee"): and John G.
Byrnes and Judith A, Byrnes, his wife, ("Mortgagor®); witnesseth:

WHSREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal
amount i Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Three and 24/100
Dollars (%£8,623,24) evidenced by a promissory note dated June 13,
1988, ana sacured by a ijunlor mortgage dated June 13, 1988,
racorded Juiy 13, 1988, in the Recorder’s office of Cook County,
Illinols, as Jucument No. 88307218, mortgaging, granting, and
conveying to Mortoagee the property legally describhed as:

In Talman and Tolele’s Edgewood LaGrange Park addition being
a subdivision of the ernst half (1/2) of the West 122,022 acres of
the Southwest quarter (1/4) of Section 27, Township 39 North, Range
12,i East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
Illinois.

P.I.N.: 15-27-311-003

WHEREAS, on June 13, 1989 Moricagor and Mortgagee executed a
Loan Modification Agreement recorded June 20, 1989 in the
Recorder’s office of Cook County, Illiilnois as Document No. 89-
280250 extendlng maturity to Juns 13,1990,

WHEREAS, con June 13, 1990 Mortgagor ard llortgagee executed a
Loan Modification Agreement recorded Juna 27, 1990 inm the
Recorder‘’s office of Cook County, Illinois as Uocumant No.
90-307157 extending maturity to June 13, 1991,

WHEREAS, sald note is due and payable and the pariies wish to
extend the Maturity date of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereby aqree to extani the
Maturity date of the Junlor Mortgage and Note to June 13, 1992, and
to require monthly principal payments of $50.00.

In all other respects, the parties hereto raconfirm and ratify
the provisions of the Junior Mortgage and Nota.

This document prepared by: ‘j
Wandy L. Wrann V////
Harrls Bank Hinsdale, N.A.

50 South Lincoln Street )
Hinsdale, Illinois 60521 / ?L//’ \\
A\
f?iilS{}q;;gg Jg




UNOFFICIAL CQ

3 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor has executed this Lean
Modification Agreemant thls 13th day of June, 1991.

Q r/mf M / i»w-w

Johd G. Byrnas *

d,,m O i
th A. Byrnes l/

IN WITNESS WHEXEUF, Mortgagee has executed this Loap
Modification Agreement tiis 13th day of June, 1991,

Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association

7

o
Willlam I.. Masters 11
Loan Ofiicer

PLOT-0) CEID T
T | 1590
R Y R Taft 14 2400

L R R T L Ay 383
CODY cannry HLOOKDE 1 o




UNOFFICIAL \GQRY

state of Illinols )
county of DuPage )

I, the undersigned, & Notary Public in and for sald County and the
State of Illinols, hereby certify that John G. Byrnes and Judith
A. Byrnes personally known to me to be the same people whose names
are subgeribed to the foregoing Instrument, appeared bafore me this
Ln garson and acknowledged that thay aiqned and dellvered the
a d Ingtoument as their free and veluntary act for the uses and
purposes trevein set forth. Glven under my hand and official seal
this 13th day of June, 1991,

My commission axpirgp Qctober 27, 1991.

Notary Dubl ie *OFFICIAL SEAL"
Wendy L. Wrann
Notary Public, State of iltinos
My Commission Expires 10/27/93

State of Illinoils
County of DuPage

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publiic in and for said County and the
state of Illinois, hereby certify c¢hat William R. Masters II, who
ls Loan Offlcer of Harrils Bank Hinsdule, National Association,
parsonally known to me to be the -zame. person whose name |is
subscribed to the foregoing Instrument as such Loan Officar,
appeared before me thls day in person ani-acknowlaedged that he
signed and delivered the sald instrument as his fZree and voluntary
act and as the free and voluntary act of the {urporation for the
uses and purposes therein set forth, Given uneer my hand and
official seal this 13th day of June, 1391,

My commission exptrﬁzigg;ob 1991,
Ly 2t BB T Y T -

Notary PubLtc "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Wandy L. Wrann
Notary Public, State of illinots
My Commission Expires 10/27/93




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PRI et A A g S
anT AT
nreavd L ybnoW

s W el tdud vseled
LNV s ) nokreonmod

F bRt Sy T L ey P S ¢

.'l “ i"" ;’; ; 1.“{"' tt‘.-'. S AP e A Pt s
‘ HERTOSTA NI L4 N :
IRERIZEN RUTR T,
cramfil tg e aa g g
R R I P RN (/00 SR

[N




